 E 1
• Process and temperature inputs
 Volt, mV, mA, sensor power supply,
 Potentiometer, frequency, strain gauge,
 Thermocouple, PT100
 Programmable via the front face
 and USB-RS232 link
• Display :

- IP65 protective cover in option
(opposite photo)
Version and order code:
INL35  Basic version, 4 digits display
INL35D  Double case version, 96mm x 96mm
INL35/R1 + 1 relay
INL35/R2 + 2 relays
INL35/R3 + 3 relays
INL35/R4 + 4 relays
INL35/S + 1 analog output
INL35/CM + RS485 link, MODBUS protocol
INL35/CP + RS485 link, PROFIBUS-DP protocol
INL35/CMTCP + ETHERNET, MODBUS TCP protocol
INL35/SNMP + ETHERNET, SNMP
  /SIL2  SIL2 version according to IEC61508
 option /R4 , /S , /CM, /CP , /CMTCP  not combinable
Operational safety data:
component type B , HFT = 0